DM2018 - Starter Gau Erding

Startnr Name Verein Disziplin  Wettbewerb Klasse Datum Uhrzeit Stand
4070 Heidler, Stefan SSG Sempt (Alt Niederneuching) 1.60.42 KK -3x40 Junioren Il Fr, 24.08. 12:15 80
383 Thurner, Marie-Christin ~ SSG Sempt (Graf Hatto Schiitzen Hattenhofen e.V.) 1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen | Sa, 25.08. 11:45 7
382 Wisbacher, Rebecca SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen |l Sa, 25.08. 11:45 39
384 Klobensteiner, Manuela SSG Sempt (Alt Niederneuching) 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen Il Sa, 25.08. 11:45 73
384 Klobensteiner, Manuela SSG Sempt (Alt Niederneuching) 1.40.43 KK-3x20 Juniorinnen lI So, 26.08. 13:45 72
384 Klobensteiner, Manuela SSG Sempt (Alt Niederneuching) 1.80.43 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen Il Mo, 27.08. 08:15 14
382 Wisbacher, Rebecca SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.80.43 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen Il Mo, 27.08. 10:00 8
379 Kiefer, Lisa SSG Sempt (SG Ottersberg) 1.80.43 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen Il Mo, 27.08. 10:00 36
383 Thurner, Marie-Christin ~ SSG Sempt (Graf Hatto Schiitzen Hattenhofen e.V.) 1.80.41 KK-Liegendkampf Juniorinnen | Mo, 27.08. 10:00 63
4070 Heidler, Stefan SSG Sempt (Alt Niederneuching) 1.40.42 KK-3x20 Junioren Il Di, 28.08. 13:45 63
4685 Aigner, Brunhilde Hubertus Forstern 2.10.17 10m Luftpistole Damen IV Di, 28.08. 15:15 95
383 Thurner, Marie-Christin ~ SSG Sempt (Graf Hatto Schitzen Hattenhofen e.V.) 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss Junioren | Di, 28.08. 16:30 64
382 Wisbacher, Rebecca SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.42.40 KK-Gewehr 30 Schuss Junioren | Di, 28.08. 16:30 83
639 Eisner, Anton Buchenlaub Buch 1.35.16 100m KK Herren IV Do, 30.08. 10:45 19
466 Fertl, Jakob SSG Sempt (Freischiitz Walpertskirchen e.V.) 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Schiiler Fr, 31.08. 08:00 4
467 Melerowitz, Marco SSG Sempt (Almenrausch Berglern e.V.) 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Schiler Fr, 31.08. 08:00 27
468 Zollner, Alexandra SSG Sempt (Treu-Bayern Kirchasch) 1.20.21 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Schiilerinnen Fr, 31.08. 10:30 2
504 Arlt, Julia SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.40.31 KK-3x20 Jugend w Fr, 31.08. 13:15 68
250 Wisbacher, Maximilian ~ SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.40.30 KK -3x20 Jugend m Fr, 31.08. 16:00 8
253 Wisbacher, Tobias SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.40.30 KK-3x20 Jugend m Fr, 31.08. 16:00 42
4771 Brutschi, Katharina Hubertus Horlkofen 2.10.21 10m Luftpistole Schiilerinnen Fr, 31.08. 17:15 64
504 Arlt, Julia SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend w Sa, 01.09. 10:30 13
250 Wisbacher, Maximilian SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.) 1.20.30 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend m Sa, 01.09. 10:30 23
503 Brandimeier, Marie SSG Sempt (Almenrausch Berglern e.V.) 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend w Sa, 01.09. 10:30 41
252 Wintermayr, Christina SSG Sempt (Edelweil® Tading e.V.) 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend w Sa, 01.09. 13:15 3
502 Niedermair, Anna SSG Sempt (Germania Notzing e.V.) 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend w Sa, 01.09. 13:15 21
251 Kreil, Hannah SSG Sempt (SV Hubertus Pobenhausen) 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend w Sa, 01.09. 13:15 31
255 Franz, Gina SSG Sempt (Hubertus Horlkofen e.V.) 1.20.31 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung  Jugend w Sa, 01.09. 16:00 25
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Startnr Name
255 Franz, Gina
251 Kreil, Hannah
254 Schén, Annika
252 Wintermayr, Christina
253 Wisbacher, Tobias
250 Wisbacher, Maximilian
3149 Irl, Christian
466 Fertl, Jakob

Verein

SSG Sempt (Hubertus Horlkofen e.V.)

SSG Sempt (SV Hubertus Pobenhausen)
SSG Sempt (Treu-Bayern Kirchasch)

SSG Sempt (Edelweil} Tading e.V.)

SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.)

SSG Sempt (Jennerwein Eicherloh e.V.)
Concordia Eitting

SSG Sempt (Freischiitz Walpertskirchen e.V.)

Disziplin
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.31
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.30
1.10.20

Wettbewerb

Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr

Klasse
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend m
Jugend m
Jugend m
Schiler

Datum

So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.
So, 02.09.

Uhrzeit
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:15
13:00

Stand

17
27
40
51
64
80
60
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